

Misc.(A)-02/2020(CIS NO-02/2020)

CNRWBBB050000432020

Present : Shri A. Maity , ADJ , FTC , Rampurhat , Birbhum.

Order no.04

03.03.2021.

Today is fixed for s.r. and l.c.r. Appellant files hazira. Respondent no. 1 made an appearance by filing vokalatnama. Let the same be kept with the case record. No s.r. of respondent no. 2 and l.c.r. has been received till date. Regular p.o. is on leave. I am in charge of p.o. Call for l.c.r. at once.

Fix 07.06.2021 for s.r. of respondent no. 2 , steps and l.c.r.

ADJ-in-charge , Rampurhat

JO CODE -WB00844

