

MISC (A)-02/2020(02/2020)

Order no:-07
24-06-2022

Today is fixed for S.R & L.C.R. No step taken by the parties. No S.R is received as yet. In view of the resolution dated 24-06-2022 adopted by Rampurhat Bar Association. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25-08-2022 for S.R & L.C.R.

A.D.J, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770