

Misc Appeal-02/2020 (CIS-02/2020)

Order no.09

21.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and L.C.R.

Appellant & respondent no.1 file hazira through their Ld.Lawyer.

It appears from the record that respondent no.1 already appeared by filing vokalatnama.

Fix 16-01-2023 for taking proper steps upon respondent no.2.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat  
JO CODE-WB00770