

Misc Appeal-02/2020 (CIS-02/2020)

Order no.10

16.11.2023

Today is fixed for taking proper steps by the appellant upon respondent no.2.

Appellant as well as respondent no.1 file hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Appellant files requisites of notice upon respondent no.2 with P.fee of Rs.5/-.

Issue the same.

Fix 11-04-2023 for S.R and appearance.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat

JO CODE-WB00770