

Misc Appeal- 2 of 2020(C.I.S. No-2 of 2020) CNR No-WBBB05-000043-2020

Order no 27 dated 04-05-26

In view of resolution of Local Bar Association, Rampurhat dated 02-05-2026 no adverse order is passed for non taking steps by the either sides.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

Fix 19-06-26 for order.

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885